


ARMENIAN

ITALIAN
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red

white

Hin Areni Grand Reserve La Divine
Voskeni Areni Reserve

Voskeni Sardarapati Reserve
Karas Grand Reserve
Karas Areni & Sireni

Karas Reserve

Karas

Tariri
Van Ardi Reserve Areni

Takar Reserve

Takar

Moonq Nrneni

Moonq Areni Khndoghni Nrneni
Van Ardi

Tariri

Karas

Voskeni

Van Ardi

Takar

Hin Areni Reserve

Voskeni

Takar

Caja Ca'Marcanda Promis 2013

Masi Costasera Amarone della
Valpolicella Classico

Masi Bonacosta Valpolicella Classico

Banfi Col di Sasso

Piccini Collezione
Oro Chianti Reserva

Astoria Caranto Pinot Noir
delle Venezie

Terlan Pinot Grigio
St. Michael-Eppan Chardonnay

Masi Masianco Pinot Grigio
Verduzzo 2014

WINE LIST
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18700
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3800
2500
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15000
9400

13000

3300
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3000
2200

52000
3300

8300
2200

0000
61000

18000
13000

14000

6200

21000
21000

18000

FRENCH

NEW ZEALAND

CHAMPAGNE

SPUMANTI

SPARKLING

white

red

white

rose

Chateau Talbot Saint-julien
Grand Cru Classe

Chateau Rouget Pomerol
Chateau Teyssier Saint-Emillion

Albert Bichot Bourgogne
Vieilles Vignes de Pinot Noir

Chateau German

Albert Bichot Beaujolais
Selection Parcellaire

Chemin des Papes
Cotes du Rhone Rouge

Batard Montrachet
Hugel Riesling

Bourgogne Chardonnay

Henri Bourgeois Sancerre
Les Baronnes Rose

Michel Chapoutier Marius
Rose Pays d'Oc 2016

Villa Maria Private Bin Dry Riesling

Mount Riley Sauvignon Blanc

Dom Perignon Vintage
Moet & Chandon Imperial Rose Brut

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut

Martini Rose
Martini Asti

Martini Brut

Astoria Corderie Prosecco
Valdobbiadene Superiore

Zonin Prosecco

Astoria Lounge Cuvee Prosecco

Astoria Fashion Victim Rose

Moncaro Organic Verdicchio
Karas Extra Brut

Karas Dyutich

125000

33000
47000

18000

12000
10200

3000

430000
21000
24000

31000
9300

18000
16000

250000
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